Book & Tool List

Book List for AAS — Information Technology Systems

Course Course Title Book Title
TGE 1140 Survey of Applied Xyz Homework Pass — Access,
Mathematics 24 Ed.
COMM Fundamentals of Oral Fund. Of Oral Communication
1101 Communication Access Code
ENGL 1101  Writing and Rhetoric | Perusall Access — Everyone’s
an Author W/R, 4 Ed.
PSYC 1101 Introduction to Psychology — Achieve Read
(GE Psychology and Practice (1 Term), 14%" 24
Option) Ed.

ISBN

9798885071659

9781644850817

2818440009310

9781319489892

TOTAL

Course Fees for AAS — Information Technology Systems

Course
ITS 1125
ITS 1150
ITS 1165
ITS 2220
TGE 1140
TGE 1150
TGE 1158

Tools/Supplies for AAS - Information Technology Systems

Quantity

Course Title
Introduction to Cloud Computing
Networking |
Cybersecurity
Networking Il
Survey of Applied Mathematics
Applied Social Sciences in the Workplace
Employment Strategies

Fee
200.00
25.00
200.00
200.00
30.00
30.00
20.00

TOTAL $705.00

Description
Basic Computer Toolkit

Cost
25.00

TOTAL $25.00

Cost
57.14

78.57
65.06

64.29

$265.06



Summary

Tuition $20,552.00
Books $265.06
Fees $705.00
Tools/Supplies $25.00
Program Total $21,547.06

*Costs listed are estimations and should not be considered a guarantee.
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