# Book & Tool List

#### INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS

# Associate of Applied Science: Information Technology Systems

#### Book List for AAS - Information Technology Systems

Course	Course Title	Book Title	ISBN	Cost	
TGE 1140	Survey of Applied Mathematics	Xyz Homework Pass – Access, 24 Ed.	9798885071659	57.14	
COMM 1101	Fundamentals of Oral Communication	Fund. Of Oral Communication Access Code	9781644850817	78.57	
ENGL 1101	Writing and Rhetoric I	Perusall Access – Everyone's an Author W/R, 4 <sup>th</sup> Ed.	2818440009310	65.06	
PSYC 1101 (GE Option)	Introduction to Psychology	Psychology – Achieve Read and Practice (1 Term), 14 <sup>th</sup> 24 Ed.	9781319489892	64.29	
			TOTAL	\$265.06	

#### Course Fees for AAS - Information Technology Systems

Course	Course Title	Fee
ITS 1125	Introduction to Cloud Computing	200.00
ITS 1150	Networking I	25.00
ITS 1165	Cybersecurity	200.00
ITS 2220	Networking III	200.00
TGE 1140	Survey of Applied Mathematics	30.00
TGE 1150	Applied Social Sciences in the Workplace	30.00
TGE 1158	Employment Strategies	20.00
	TOTAL	\$705.00

### Tools/Supplies for AAS – Information Technology Systems

Quantity	Description		Cost
	Basic Computer Toolkit		25.00
		TOTAL	\$25.00

## Summary

Tuition \$20,552.00

Books \$265.06

Fees \$705.00

Tools/Supplies \$25.00

Program Total \$21,547.06

<sup>\*</sup>Costs listed are estimations and should not be considered a guarantee.